产品识别/PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION：
GTCSM 1609C 122 N T
（1） （2） （3） （4） （5）
（1） Series
（2） Dimensions
（3） Inductance(100=10µH    901=900µH    122=1200µH=1.2mH)
（4） TOL:  N=±35%
（5） Packing

(mΩ) Max
Rated
Current
(A) Max
SRF
(MHZ)
Insulation
Resistance
80V/3S
(MΩ) Min
Hi-Pot
1,2-4,3
(Vdc)
3mA/1S
Marking
GTCSM1609C-901DT 0.9mH±35% 60 2.0 3.0 10 500V 901
GTCSM1609C-122DT 1.2mH±35% 80 2.0 2.0 10 500V 122
GTCSM1609C-352DT 3.5mH±35% 180 2.0 0.5 10 500V 352
GTCSM1609C-602DT 6.0mH±35% 450 1.5 0.3 10 500V 602
GTCSM1609C-133DT 13.2mH±35% 850 0.8 0.2 10 500V 133
Note:
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max.